
#4 Wesley Gonzales (STA)

Wade Stepp (GK)

BYE

Keith Schultz (MND)
BYE

#6 Evan Laiche (BM)

BYE

Karl Spain (COM)

#8 Josh Lebouef (STP)

Eli McDaniel (BYR)

Chandler Emery (NSH)

BYE

Peter Kent (ACA)

#5 Johnny Palmer (JES)
BYE

Travis Johnson (HNT)

BYE
#3 Brice Jacobs (HNV)

#6 Evan Laiche D;5-4

#2 Travis Burke (RUM)
BYE

Lester Mendoza (JE)
Matthew Leblanc (DUT)
BYE
#7 Logan Church (FNT)

Kenny Cobbing (CAT)

BYE
Brett Koonce (SUL)

BYE

Cody Tackett (COV)

BYE

BYE

#1 Michael Middlebrooks (AIR)

#5 Johnny Palmer D;2-1;TB

#5 J. Palmer D;5-2

#3 B. Jacobs F;5:17

#7 L. Church M;13-5

#3 B. Jacobs D;11-4

#5 J. Palmer D;6-5

#1 M. Middlebrooks T;17-2;6:00

#1 M. Middlebrooks F;1:14

#8 J. Lebouef F;2:16

#5 J. Palmer M;11-3

#4 W. Gonzales F;2:28

#3 B. Jacobs F;0:53

#6 E. Laiche M;12-1

#7 L. Church F;2:30

#2 T. Burke F;4:21
#2 T. Burke

K. Schultz

L. Mendoza D;12-5

#7 L. Church

#6 E. Laiche

K. Cobbing F;FOR

B. Koonce

#3 B. Jacobs

#4 W. Gonzales

W. Stepp

K. Spain F;FOR

#5 J. Palmer

#8 J. Lebouef

P. Kent F;FOR

C. Emery

#1 M. Middlebrooks

BYE

BYE

Matthew Leblanc (DUT)

BYE

BYE

Travis Johnson (HNT)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Cody Tackett (COV)

BYE

BYE

Eli McDaniel (BYR)

BYE

BYE
BYE

Keith Schultz (MND)

E. McDaniel

Lester Mendoza (JE)

C. Tackett

Kenny Cobbing (CAT)

BYE

Brett Koonce (SUL)

BYE

Wade Stepp (GK)

T. Johnson

Karl Spain (COM)

M. Leblanc

Peter Kent (ACA)

BYE

Chandler Emery (NSH)
C. Emery

P. Kent M;22-11

K. Spain F;FOR

W. Stepp

B. Koonce

K. Cobbing F;FOR

K. Schultz

L. Mendoza F;FOR

P. Kent F;2:24

K. Spain F;2:02

#2 Travis Burke (RUM)

K. Cobbing F;4:29

#8 Josh Lebouef (STP)

K. Schultz D;7-5

#4 Wesley Gonzales (STA)

#4 W. Gonzales F;2:41

#8 J. Lebouef F;2:29

#2 T. Burke D;5-3

#6 E. Laiche F;0:46

#1 Michael Middlebrooks (AIR)

#6 E. Laiche D;4-2;SV

#4 W. Gonzales M;11-3

#7 Logan Church (FNT)

#1 Michael Middlebrooks F;3:33

#4 W. Gonzales D;5-4

#1 M. Middlebrooks F;1:41

#6 E. Laiche

#7 L. Church
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163

164
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170

169

168
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349

350

352

351

473

474

552

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Evan Laiche (BM)
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536

353

354

356

355

420

419

418

417

475

476

507

508

535

Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA
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